
Price List

Brow tint only
Lash tint only
Brow & lash tint
Brow wax & tint
Brow wax, tint & lash tint

R80
R90
R110
R100
R130

B E A U T Y

LADIES
Eybrows
Lip
Chin
Full face 
Half leg
Full leg
Arms
Underarms
Bikini
Brazillian
Hollywood
Stomach line
Toes
Nose
Ears

BROW LAMINATION
Brow lamination only
Brow lamination with tint
Brow lamination with wax & tint

R90
R70
R70
R210
R200
R260
R190
R160
R180
R240
R290
R50
R40
R40
R40

R260
R280
R300

W A X I N G

MEN

Back
Chest
Stomach
Back, chest &
stomach
Half leg
Full leg
Nose
Ears

R290
R240
R190
R600

R240
R350
R50
R50

T I N T I N G  &  S H A P I N G

B R O W S  &  L A S H E S

R270
R310

LASH LIFT
Lash lift only
Lash lift & tint

COMBOS
Brow lamination & lash lift only
Brow lamination, wax, tint & lash
lift with tint

R440
R590

BROW HENNA
Henna application only
Henna brow application
with wax

R280
R300

T'S & C'S APPLY

JADE

073 085 5311
www.jcmbeauty.co.za
info@jcmbeauty.co.za 
25D Blaauwberg Road, Table
View, 7441

Nails    Hair    Waxing    Slimming treatments
Facials    Lashes    Brows    Makeup

JCMNails . Beauty . Hair

@j.c.m_nails_beauty_hair

L A S E R  L I P O

10x 30 min sessions
5x 60 min sessions
10x 60 min sessions

R1300
R1500
R1800

6  P A D  L A S E R  M A C H I N E

1 2  P A D  L A S E R  M A C H I N E

10x 30 min sessions
5x 60 min sessions
10x 60 min sessions

R2000
R2300
R2500

L A S H  E X T E N S I O N S  
Classic
Advanced classic - Wet look
Hybrid
Volume

R460 
R500
R585
R650

Classic
Advanced classic - Wet look
Hybrid
Volume

R270 / R380
R300 / R400
R350 / R430
R400 / R500

F I L L S

EACH SESSION PER PACKAGE INCLUDES 10
MINUTES ON THE VIBRATION PLATE MACHINE

6 pads allow up to one area per session. 12 pads
allow up to 3 areas per session. Laser lipo is the

quickest, easiest and safest way to lose
centimeters. The treatment offers quick centimeter
loss and body contouring through laser lipolysis,
with no pain, no needles and no down time! You
can expect to lose 5cm to 10cm (or more) in only
one session. One 30 min session burns about 400

calories. INSTANT RESULTS!

M I C R O B L A D I N G P.O.R

Price List



HAIR

Full head
Half head
Two toned
T-section
Per foil
Root bleach (2-3cm)

BLOWDRY
Short
Medium
Long
Extra long
Pensioners from

R950
R750
R1150
R450
R40
R400

R500
R700
R900
R1100

R230
R250
R300
R400
R150

H I G H L I G H T S T O N E R S
Short
Medium
Long
Extra long

R250
R350
R450
R550

B A L A Y A G E
Half balayage
Full balayage

R950
R1200-2200

C O L O U R
Short
Medium
Long
Extra long
Roots
Root
melt/smudge

R550
R650
R700-R850
R1000+
R400
R500

E L U M E N  
Short
Medium
Long
Extra long
Per additional
col

R400/R500
600/R800
R1000/1200
1200/R1500
R100

T R E A T M E N T S

KERASILK
Short
Medium
Long
Extra long

R500
R800
R1000
R1300

BRAZILLIAN BLOWOUT
Short
Medium
Long
Extra long

R600
R800
R1000
R1500

HAIR BOTOX
Short
Medium
Long
Extra long

MASKS R2OO-R250

S T Y L E

CUT 
Short
Medium
Long
Extra long
Gents
Pensioners

R230
R250
R280
R300
R150
R200

CUT & BLOW 
Short
Medium
Long
Extra long
Pensioners

R250
R350
R450
R550
R230

STYLING
P.O.RExtensions (tape in)

Removal P.O.R

Price List

Natural acrylic overlays
Acrylic overlays with gel polish
Tips, acrylic and gel polish
Natural tips with french/ombre
SNS acrylic dip overlays
SNS acrylic dip with tips
Acrylic overlay fill
Acrylic fill on tips with gel
Acrylic soak off
Nail repair

NAILS

File & paint
Mini manicure / pedicure
Mini gel manicure
Mini gel pedicure
Full manicure with nail varnish
Full gel manicure
Full pedicure
Full gel pedicure

R330
R350
R430
R390
R350
R400
R360
R380
R120
R40

R140
R240
R330
R330
R300
R350
R300
R350

A C R Y L I C

M A N I ' S  &  P E D I ' S

Supreme gel overlays     
Rubber base overlays  
Supreme gel fill
Rubber base fill   
Full cover tips with gel polish     
gel toes
gel removal - buff off / soak off
Nail repair

R320
R340
R320
R340
R400
R200
R50/R80
R20

G E L
ALL PRICES EXCLUDE

BUFF/SOAK OFF

Paraffin dip
Callus foot peel
Ingrown toenail bracing
Nail art charged per design

R120
R120
R120
P.O.R

ANTI-AGEING SOLUTIONS - 60 to 75 minutes
Our targeted professional treatments to solve the needs
of aging skin 

CORRECTIVE-PEEL - An alternative to cosmetic
medicine, this corrective peel smooths, resurfaces and
evens out the skin.

CORRECTIVE-PLUMP - An alternative to cosmetic
medicine, this treatment plumps out wrinkles for
rejuvenated and more beautiful skin.

 FACIALS

BEAUTY SOLUTIONS - 45 to 60 minutes
Our professional care targeted to solve a skin
condition/type

FONDAMENTALE - The moisturizing-nourishing
treatment for thirsty and malnourished skin, which
restores suppleness and comfort.

R790

SKIN

ECLAT - This radiance enhancing treatment will
provide the skin with the ultimate glow and
luminosity.

R930

R850

R1280

CELL EXPERT - This universal treatment
emcompasses the Matis Experience and provide
the skin with the protection, hydration,
smoothness and youthfulness every skin needs
and wants.

R1375

FLASH SOLUTIONS - 30 minutes
Our customised express care 

FLASH DENSITE - The express anti-ageing
treatment to restructure and comfort mature skin.

FLASH ECLAT - The express radiance treatment for
dull and tired skin for a youthful and luminous skin.

R420

R420


